
 

 

Fee Schedule 
2024 

Rates will be revised on annually.  

Flat rate  $7.10 per hour 

   

AM Session 9-12 $21.30 

 5xam sessions $91.50 per week 

   

Full time 9-3 $42.60 per day 

 5x full sessions $213.00 per week 

 

Invoices are issued fortnightly, and payments are expected soon 

after this.  Please note that we rely on these payments for the 

smooth running of the centre, it is very important that your fees 

are paid up to date. If you happen to get behind, please feel free 

to speak with management to make arrangements. 

 

Work and Income operate a subsidy for parents whose tamariki 

attend the centre. The subsidy is subject to income qualification. 

Contact Work and Income for further information.  

Family Start also operate a subsidy for parents who enrol in their 

programme and their tamariki attend the centre.   

 

For more information, feel free to talk to Manager / Centre Lead. 


